10 SERIES10 SERIES10 SERIES10 SERIES
AIR OPERATEDAIR OPERATEDAIR OPERATEDAIR OPERATED
LILILILIQUID PUMPSQUID PUMPSQUID PUMPSQUID PUMPS
DESIGNER AND MANUFACTURER OF HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT
SC HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING CORPORATION
A “High Pressure” History…
An innovator and pioneer in the field of hydraulic engineering, SC Hydraulic has been
manufacturing air-driven liquid pumps for more than a half of a century.

that.  Note however, the actual physical size of the unit is identical to the 10 Series model.
Additional changes of the part numbers from the old model numbers and the new numbers are shown on the
‘How to Order Table’.
10-4 SERIES 10-5 & D5 SERIES 10-6 & D6 SERIES
HYDRAULIC SECTION MODEL HYDRAULIC SECTION MODEL HYDRAULIC SECTION MODEL
OLD NEW RATIO OLD NEW D5 / RATIO OLD NEW D6 / RATIO
0.25 003 5 0.24 003 5 .35QR 003 5
0.5 005 10 0.5 005 10 .5QR 005 10
1 010 15 0.65 007 12 1 010 20
1.5 015 30 1 010 20 1.5 015 25
2 020 35 1.5 015 25 2 020 35
3 030 55 1.75 018 30 3 030 55
5 050 100 2 020 35 5 050 95
8 080 140 3 030 55 8 080 145
12.5 125 220 4 040 70 10 100 180
   4.5 045 85 15 151 240
   6 060 105 20 201 330
   8 080 140 30 301 460
   10 100 195 40 402 740
   16 160 280
   25 250 440
   35 350 555
3
SC Hydraulic Engineering – 1130 Columbia St. – Brea, CA 92821 – Tel 714-257-4800 – Fax 714-257-4810 – www.schydraulic.com
Manufactured in the United States
NO OTHER PUMPS OFFER ALL
THESE ADVANTAGES
Simple operating principle – SC air
operated hydraulic pumps operate on the
simple but efficient principle of pressure
intensification through the use of differential
areas.  Fulfilling Boyle’s Law, a larger air-
driven piston delivers pressure to a
proportionally lesser diameter hydraulic
piston, providing fluid flow at relatively
higher pressures.
High output capacity and outstanding
performance provided at very low cost.
Guaranteed performance – All SC
Hydraulic pumps will give years of low cost,
trouble free service when properly installed
and maintained to manufacturer’s
instruction.
Wide range of operating pressures is
provided by all models.  For example, the
10-5000W030 operates efficiently when
delivering from 400 to 5800 psi (see 10-5
Series specifications).
Wide range of output capacities – Only
100 psi air pressure is required for all
models to attain maximum rate of flow (see
performance charts for data).